NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

JOHAN SEBASTIAN LOMBANA VARGAS (jslombana)

3

Si

20,439 $61,772,61 S0 $61,317,00 S0 $123,089,6
0 0 10
40,003 $61,772,61 S0 $120,009,0 S0 $181,781,6
0 00 10
58,576 $61,772,61 S0 $175,728,0 S0 $237,500,6
0 00 10
77,794 $61,772,61 S0 $233,382,0 S0 $295,154,6
0 00 10
98,058 $61,772,61 S0 $294,174,0 S0 $355,946,6
0 00 10
117,649 | $61,772,61 S0 $352,947,0 S0 $414,719,6
0 00 10
137,989 | $61,772,61 S0 $413,967,0 S0 $475,739,6
0 00 10
157,552 | $61,772,61 S0 $472,656,0 S0 $534,428,6
0 00 10
176,124 | $61,772,61 S0 $528,372,0 S0 $590,144,6
0 00 10
195,341 $61,772,61 S0 $586,023,0 S0 $647,795,6
0 00 10
215,605 | $61,772,61 S0 $646,815,0 S0 §708,587,6
0 00 10
235,195 | $61,772,61 S0 $705,585,0 S0 §767,357,6
0 00 10
$5,332,246,320.00
$20,571.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

25.09%

23.6%

74.91%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500.00

$36,454.00

$817,806.00

$25,500,000.00

$36,454.00

$817.81




